
St Anthony’s Primary School 
43 Fairway  
Larne 

BT40 2BG 
Telephone: 02828 260444 
Fax: 02828 270542 

e-mail: info@stanthonysps.larne.ni.sch.uk 

 

 

                                   
Principal: Ms Á Fleming 

 

 
 
 

School Holidays 2020 – 2021 
 

 
 

First Term Begins   Monday 24th August 2020 Until Tuesday 22nd December 2020 

 

P7 Only   Monday 24th August 2020  to Wednesday 26th August 2020 

P2 , P3, P4, P5, P6, P7 Thursday 27th August 2020 to Monday 31st August 2020 
P1 to P7             Tuesday 1st September 2020 onwards 

 

Pupils are expected to attend school on the dates listed above 

 

Staff Training   Monday 21st September 2020(No Pupils to Attend) 
 

Mid-Term(Halloween Break) Thursday 29th October 2020 until Wednesday 4th November 

2020(inclusive) 

Christmas Holidays Wednesday 23rd December 2020 to Monday 4th January 

2021(inclusive) 

 
 

Second Term Begins  Tuesday  5th January 2021 Until Thursday 1st April 2021 

 

Half Term(Winter)  Monday 15th February 2021 until Friday 19th February 2021(inclusive) 

St Patrick’s Day Holidays      Wednesday 17th March 2021 until Friday 19th March 2021(inclusive) 
Easter Holidays  Friday 2nd April 2021 until Friday 9th April 2021(inclusive) 

 

 

 

Third Term Begins  Monday 12th April 2021 Until Wednesday 30th June 2021 

 
May Bank Holiday  Monday 3rd May 2021 

Whitsun Bank Holiday Thursday 27th May 2021 until Monday 31st May 2021(inclusive) 

 

 

 
This list is a provisional list and is subject to change 
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